Protected by U.S. and International Patents
THE INNOVATOR OF OUR INDUSTRY®
Standard and Custom Die Sets & Plates
Full Service and Full Range
1227 Ready:0476 GPB Catalog  8/2/11  2:58 PM  Page 1
vm
'M
££

standard shoulder length bushings will
be supplied.
Order Example
Qty Catalog No. Pin Length
1 2S1006-11 L = 6
In-stock, 2 Post Plain Bearing Die Sets
side view
top view
1227 Ready:0476 GPB Catalog  8/2/11  3:00 PM  Page 4
Die Space
L to R F to B
Thickness
Die Holder Punch Holder Catalog
Q Number0A D EB J K
V2 2S64-116" 1 61 34"
V2 2S66-1174 746" 8 36"
V4 V2 2S86-11
V2 2S86-12
V2 2S86-21
V2 2S86-22
V48"
8"
8"
8"
8 56"
6"
6"
1/4 V2 8 5
V2 V4 8 5
V2 V2 8 56"
'/2 2S1006-11
V2 2S1006-12
V2 2S1006-21
V2 2S1006-22
1/4 7410" 86"
6"
7
V4 V210" 8 7
V2 V410" 8 76"
6" V2 V210" 8 7
7s 2S1010-11
7s 2S1010-12
Vs 2S1010-21
7s 2S1010-22
V2 V2 'A 1274 63/4
74 1274 63/4
74 1274 63/4
74 1274 63/4
10" 10"
10" 10"
10" 10"
10" 10"
72 2
722
I 2 2
72 7s 2S1206- 11
7s 2S1206-12
7s 2S1206-21
7s 2S1206-22
72 74 874 83/4
74 874 83/4
74 874 83/4
74 874 83/4
12"—IH 6"
6"
6"
K I I I I I I I I
72H——M*—t f-1 12" 2t u? m 72212"oo 212" 26"
3/4 2S1406-11
3/4 2S1406-12
3/4 2S1406-21
3/4 2S1406-22
72 72 72 872 1072